2009 Concours 14 ABS
PARTS DIAGRAM
Chassis Electrical Equipment(A9F)

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

g* ‘<.\}

26031—

o > e ® 5
26011—® ﬁ@/ﬁ , 3

Tl &

i

Ref. Frame

F2760A
Fuse Box

26006
26006
26006B 260068

Fuse Box

o008 260068
26006A
26006 26006C

Fuse Box

26006 260064
260068 26006

92027
130C

39156

130A—+

Ref. Front
Master

Cylinder Ref. Frame

Fittings

Fittings

53044
53044B

Ref. Cowl ing
(Upper)

26011A Qb

g:f\) 26011D

Injection
Rear

Fender (s) .
92171A Ref. Starter .
Motor '
Ref. Batteryﬁw
Case

Ref. Frame
Fittings———ﬁD
27002C
11055B

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.



2009 Concours 14 ABS
PARTS LIST
Chassis Electrical Equipment(A9F)

ITEM NAME

BRACKET,SUB FRAME,FR (Ref # 11054)
BRACKET,SUB FRAME,RR (Ref # 11054A)
BRACKET,DIAG. COUPLER (Ref # 11054B)
BRACKET,RELAY (Ref # 11055)
BRACKET,FAN COUPLER (Ref # 11055A)
BRACKET,COUPLER (Ref # 11055B)
COVER,RADIATOR (Ref # 14091)
FUSE,15A (Ref # 26006)

FUSE,30A-G (Ref # 26006A)

FUSE,10A (Ref # 26006B)
FUSE,20A (Ref # 26006C)
WIRE-LEAD (Ref # 26011)
WIRE-LEAD,BATTERY(-) (Ref # 26011A)
WIRE-LEAD,BATTERY(-) (Ref # 26011B)
WIRE-LEAD (Ref # 26011C)
WIRE-LEAD,BATTERY(+) (Ref # 26011D)
WIRE-LEAD (Ref # 26011E)
BATTERY,FTZ14-BS,12V 14AH (Ref # 26012)
HARNESS,MAIN (Ref # 26031)

RELAY-ASSY (Ref # 27002)

RELAY-ASSY (Ref # 27002A)

RELAY-ASSY (Ref # 27002B)
RELAY-ASSY,TURN SIGNAL (Ref # 27002C)
HORN (Ref # 27003)

PAD (Ref # 39156)

TRIM,L=220 (Ref # 53044)

TRIM,L=22 (Ref # 53044A)

TRIM,L=60 (Ref # 53044B)

LABEL,FUSE BOX (Ref # 56030)

PART NUMBER

11054-1131
11054-1133
11054-1870
11055-0064
11055-0079
11055-0276
14091-0912
26006-0001
26006-1067
26006-1078
26006-1079
26011-0082
26011-0087
26011-0093
26011-0105
26011-0120
26011-0146
26012-1409
26031-0743
27002-0007
27002-0012
27002-1086
27002-1090
27003-0036
39156-0331
53044-0022
53044-0031
53044-1249
56030-0110

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

QUANTITY

SN N 2 A A a NN A A A a a aa aNNPN VDN o R A A A A



2009 Concours 14 ABS
PARTS LIST
Chassis Electrical Equipment(A9F)

ITEM NAME
LABEL,FUSE BOX (Ref # 56030A)
LABEL,FUSE BOX (Ref # 56030B)
COLLAR,FLANGED,L=12.1,BLACK (Ref # 92027)
BAND (Ref # 92072)

BAND (Ref # 92072A)

DAMPER (Ref # 92075)

COLLAR (Ref # 92152)
CLAMP,CLIP,DIA=20 (Ref # 92171)
CLAMP,HARNESS (Ref # 92171A)

CLAMP (Ref # 92171B)

CLAMP (Ref # 92171C)
BOLT-FLANGED,6X10 (Ref # 130)
BOLT-FLANGED,6X16 (Ref # 130A)
BOLT-FLANGED,6X18 (Ref # 130B)
BOLT-FLANGED,6X22 (Ref # 130C)
BOLT-FLANGED-SMALL,6X12 (Ref # 132)
BOLT-FLANGED-SMALL,6X16 (Ref # 132A)
CLAMP (Ref # 92171D)

CLAMP (Ref # 92171E)

CLAMP (Ref # 92171F)

PART NUMBER

56030-0247
56030-0260
92027-1651
92072-0066
92072-1414
92075-277
92152-0445
92171-0068
92171-0255
92171-0290
92171-0782
130BA0610
130BA0616
130BA0618
130BA0622
132BA0612
132BA0616
92171-0813
92171-0864
92171-1706

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

QUANTITY
1
1
2
1

12

2
3
2
1
1
1
1
2
3
2
1
2
1
1
2



