



# 2009 Concours 14 ABS

## PARTS LIST

### Chassis Electrical Equipment(A9F)

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
BRACKET,SUB FRAME,FR (Ref # 11054)	11054-1131	1
BRACKET,SUB FRAME,RR (Ref # 11054A)	11054-1133	1
BRACKET,DIAG. COUPLER (Ref # 11054B)	11054-1870	1
BRACKET,RELAY (Ref # 11055)	11055-0064	1
BRACKET,FAN COUPLER (Ref # 11055A)	11055-0079	1
BRACKET,COUPLER (Ref # 11055B)	11055-0276	1
COVER,RADIATOR (Ref # 14091)	14091-0912	1
FUSE,15A (Ref # 26006)	26006-0001	8
FUSE,30A-G (Ref # 26006A)	26006-1067	4
FUSE,10A (Ref # 26006B)	26006-1078	9
FUSE,20A (Ref # 26006C)	26006-1079	2
WIRE-LEAD (Ref # 26011)	26011-0082	2
WIRE-LEAD,BATTERY(-) (Ref # 26011A)	26011-0087	1
WIRE-LEAD,BATTERY(-) (Ref # 26011B)	26011-0093	1
WIRE-LEAD (Ref # 26011C)	26011-0105	1
WIRE-LEAD,BATTERY(+) (Ref # 26011D)	26011-0120	1
WIRE-LEAD (Ref # 26011E)	26011-0146	1
BATTERY,FTZ14-BS,12V 14AH (Ref # 26012)	26012-1409	1
HARNESS,MAIN (Ref # 26031)	26031-0743	1
RELAY-ASSY (Ref # 27002)	27002-0007	1
RELAY-ASSY (Ref # 27002A)	27002-0012	2
RELAY-ASSY (Ref # 27002B)	27002-1086	4
RELAY-ASSY,TURN SIGNAL (Ref # 27002C)	27002-1090	1
HORN (Ref # 27003)	27003-0036	1
PAD (Ref # 39156)	39156-0331	1
TRIM,L=220 (Ref # 53044)	53044-0022	1
TRIM,L=22 (Ref # 53044A)	53044-0031	2
TRIM,L=60 (Ref # 53044B)	53044-1249	2
LABEL,FUSE BOX (Ref # 56030)	56030-0110	1

# 2009 Concours 14 ABS

## PARTS LIST

### Chassis Electrical Equipment(A9F)

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
LABEL,FUSE BOX (Ref # 56030A)	56030-0247	1
LABEL,FUSE BOX (Ref # 56030B)	56030-0260	1
COLLAR,FLANGED,L=12.1,BLACK (Ref # 92027)	92027-1651	2
BAND (Ref # 92072)	92072-0066	1
BAND (Ref # 92072A)	92072-1414	12
DAMPER (Ref # 92075)	92075-277	2
COLLAR (Ref # 92152)	92152-0445	3
CLAMP,CLIP,DIA=20 (Ref # 92171)	92171-0068	2
CLAMP,HARNESS (Ref # 92171A)	92171-0255	1
CLAMP (Ref # 92171B)	92171-0290	1
CLAMP (Ref # 92171C)	92171-0782	1
BOLT-FLANGED,6X10 (Ref # 130)	130BA0610	1
BOLT-FLANGED,6X16 (Ref # 130A)	130BA0616	2
BOLT-FLANGED,6X18 (Ref # 130B)	130BA0618	3
BOLT-FLANGED,6X22 (Ref # 130C)	130BA0622	2
BOLT-FLANGED-SMALL,6X12 (Ref # 132)	132BA0612	1
BOLT-FLANGED-SMALL,6X16 (Ref # 132A)	132BA0616	2
CLAMP (Ref # 92171D)	92171-0813	1
CLAMP (Ref # 92171E)	92171-0864	1
CLAMP (Ref # 92171F)	92171-1706	2